
MASTERING MOBILITY FROM THE

FINGERTIP TO THE SHOULDER

Occupational/Hand Therapy was founded 
at Athletico in 2001 – Now over 16 years 
of OT excellence

We keep growing! Over 135 Occupational/Hand 
Therapists (OTs) companywide

Now in 8 states throughout the USA8

Did you know? Our OTs perform 
Functional Capacity Evaluations 
(FCEs) and Work Conditioning?

?
of Athletico’s OTs are 
Certified Hand Therapists (CHTs)50%

Why is this important? 4,000 hours of 
patient care and 3 years of experience 
are required to take the CHT exam!

See back for the full list of locations 
that offer Occupational/Hand Therapy
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Alton
Antioch
Arlington Heights
Aurora - Eola
Barrington
Belvidere
Bolingbrook
Bucktown
Chatham Central
Chatham South
Coal City
Collinsville
Deerfield
Des Plaines
Downers Grove
Edwardsville
Elgin
Elk Grove Village
Evanston
Fairview Heights
Garfield Ridge
Glenview
Gold Coast
Grayslake
Gurnee South
Hyde Park East
Irving Park
LaGrange Park
Lake In The Hills
Lansing
Libertyville
Lincoln Park East
Lincoln Park North
Logan Square
Loop: Michigan Ave.
McHenry
Midway
Naperville North-Freedom Dr.
Naperville South-95th St.
Niles-Northwest Chicago
Norridge
North Loop
Oak Brook
Oak Lawn East
Oak Park North
Orland Park North
Oswego
Palos Heights North
Park Ridge South
Pekin
Portage Park - Six Corners
River Grove
Schaumburg North
Shorewood
Skokie

1837 Homer M. Adams Pkwy., Ste. M
1122 Main Street
88 S. Arlington Hts. Rd.
1137 N. Eola Rd., Ste. 111
530 N. Hough St., Ste. 130
1731 Henry Luckow Lane
1256 W. Boughton Rd.
1644 N. Milwaukee Ave.
8658 S. Cottage Grove Ave., #400
1747 E. 95th St.
1003 E. Division St.
1116 Collinsville Crossing Blvd.
43 N. Waukegan Rd.
1479 Lee St.
1626 Ogden Ave.
1047 Century Dr.
795 Summit St.
990 Elk Grove Town Ctr.
909 Davis St., Ste. 220
5300 N. Illinois St., Ste. 101
6255 S. Archer Ave.
1500 Waukegan Rd., Ste. 250
24 E. Chicago Ave.
1860 E. Belvidere Rd.
30 Tower Ct., Ste. A
1644 E. 53rd St.
2837 W. Irving Park Rd.
407 N. La Grange Rd.
280 N. Randall Rd.
17045 Torrence Ave.
1352 S. Milwaukee Ave.
2400 N. Sheffield Ave.
1323 W. Diversey Pkwy.
2820 W. Armitage Ave., Ste. 7
20 N. Michigan Ave., Ste. 103
1733 N. Richmond Rd.
4412 S. Pulaski Rd.
1739 Freedom Dr., Ste. 101
2272 W. 95th St., Ste. 300
6000 W. Touhy Ave., Ste. 202
8337 W. Lawrence Ave.
221 N. LaSalle St.
1600 W. 16th St., Ste. T14
9634 S. Pulaski Rd.
1145 N. Harlem Ave.
14700 S. La Grange Rd.
2872 U.S. Hwy. 34
7225 West College Dr.
800 Devon Ave., Unit B
3289 Court St.
4080 N. Milwaukee Ave.
8937 Grand Ave.
50 W. Schaumburg Rd.
700 W. Jefferson St.
4607 Golf Rd.

South Loop
Tinley Park
Vernon Hills
Villa Park
West Chicago: Dupage
Wheeling
Wrigleyville North

1915 S. Archer Ave.
17837 S. 80th Ave.
555 E. Townline Dr., Ste. 24 
100 E. Roosevelt Rd., Ste. 200
440 E. Roosevelt Rd., Unit 104
481 E. Dundee Rd.
3922 North Sheridan

Illinois
618-208-3310
847-395-0321
847-506-1767
630-236-6698
847-381-0090
815-544-6967
630-378-9420
773-252-2300
773-723-1270
773-375-8711
815-634-8446
618-578-5900
847-498-1886
847-299-7470
630-724-0977
618-307-3434
847-289-6500
847-290-1111
847-733-7906
618-624-9300
773-284-6735
847-657-9445
312-951-9700
847-548-0360
847-336-1520
773-241-6450
773-463-0249
708-482-9320
847-854-8219
708-418-3580
847-549-1460
773-281-7991
773-549-2520
773-394-0796
312-236-0660
815-385-0730
773-847-3123
630-799-0122
630-428-1503
773-774-4291
708-583-9500
312-855-9206
630-572-9700
708-423-4800
708-386-2086
708-873-8822
630-554-8890
708-361-5355
847-292-4710
309-347-0090
773-545-1153
708-453-1354
847-490-7100
815-725-1666
847-673-5073

312-674-9132
708-342-2500
847-573-0051
630-705-0060
630-293-5300
847-465-0355
773-327-0050

Indiana
Avon
Bloomington East
Carmel
Crown Point
Fishers
Greenfield
Greenwood
La Porte
Munster
Schererville West
Valparaiso South

10940 E. U.S. Hwy. 36 (Rockville Rd.)
1155 S. College Mall Rd., Ste. A
Old Meridian St., Ste. 150
300 E. 109th Ave.
8235 E. 116th St., #220
1563 N. State St.
1273 N. Emerson Ave., #E
2338 N. U.S. 35
7967 Calumet Ave
1505 U.S. Hwy 41
2307 Laporte Ave., Ste. 5

317-808-7000
877-284-5384
317-819-9500 
219-662-2400
317-813-2100
317-467-5700
317-807-0770
219-325-0060
219-513-0092
219-322-5560
219-477-4500

Michigan
Adrian
Eaton Rapids
Marshall

1801 W. Maumee St., Ste. 125
1415-B S. Main St. 
823 W. Michigan Ave.

517-264-6141
517-781-4999             
269-248-4300

Missouri
Arnold
Brentwood
Bridgeton
Butler Hill
Chesterfield
Des Peres
Downtown St. Louis
Eureka
Farmington
Festus
Florissant
Jennings
Lake St. Louis
O’Fallon
South City
South County
St. Peters
Sullivan
Washington
Wentzville

3950 Vogel Rd.
2937 S. Brentwood Blvd.
12468 St. Charles Rock Rd.
5201 Midamerica Plaza, Suite 2600
14825 N. Outer Forty Rd., Ste. 300
2315 Dougherty Ferry Rd., Ste. 209
201 N. 7th St.
217 E 5th St.
1355 Maple St.
1300 Veterans Blvd., Ste. C
790 N. Hwy. 67
8005 W. Florissant Ave.,  Ste. L
6309 Ronald Reagan Drive
951 Waterbury Falls Dr.
3734 S. Kingshighway Blvd.
107 Concord Plaza
221 Spencer Rd., Ste. D
107 Progress Dr.
3101 Recreation Drive, Suite 130
1832 Wentzville Pkwy.

636-461-0900
314-961-3804
314-739-1123
314-487-7000
636-812-1211
314-238-1130
314-678-1008
636-549-0151
573-756-9900
636-931-2100
314-972-1442
314-833-1000
636-755-4566
636-336-0300
314-351-7172
314-842-2990
636-477-9911
573-860-5901
636-239-9979
636-327-7110

Ohio
Middletown
West Chester

323 N. Breiel Blvd.
7760 W. VOA Park Drive, Ste. J

513-420-1700
513-233-7400

Wisconsin
Paddock Lake 25250 75th St. 262-843-4200

South Dakota
Sioux Falls Central 815 S. Minnesota Ave. 605-231-5586

athletico.com 877-ATHLETICO (284-5384)

Occupational/Hand Therapy National Location List

Iowa
Ankeny South
East Des Moines
Urbandale

1510 SW. Oralabor Rd., Ste. F
2918 E. University Ave.
8000 Douglas Ave.

515-963-5550
515-265-8272
515-251-3700


